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BERBEME
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BT R E 58 CCC bR, 584144 CE. FCC. RoHS el E R, fdifZ24nlE.,
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<& R YRR R AT (PWR) « 3 FUIRS SRR AT (Link) Bba 1 TARIRE.
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ONV33064F ONV33108FO

44~ 10/100/1000Base—T RJ45 ¥fij [l .
8 /> 10/100/1000Base—T RJ45 ¥ 1 (Data)

[#] 52 vt 1 (Data)
2 4~ 1000Base—X SFP 3% [1#fif# (Data)
2 4~ 1000Base-X SFP ¥ 14fif# (Data)
DX I R 1-4/81110/100/1000Base~T (X) HIMTM, 4/ TMDI/MDI-X H i& M
10BASE-T : Cat3,4,5 UTP(<100 meter)
KA LR ALy 100BASE-TX : Cath or later UTP(<100 meter)

1000BASE-T : Catbe or later UTP(<100 meter)
TIRSFP H4F#:1, BUAARBLE G, FTEAMW, (iR 28, B/ DLt

S
Jert JepEE, LC)
T4k ZH——TAEWK: 850nm , fEHIEEES: 0~500M;
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HL YR ARRAIE

B —— TA/EP K 1310nm, fEHIEEE: 0~40KM;
TAEWA: 1550nm, FEHIPEES: 0~120KM .
THG A SH
TEEE802. 3 10BASE-T; IEEES02.3i 10Base-T;
IEEE802. 3u 100Base-TX;
W £ T 1EEES802. 3ab 1000Base-T;
IEEE802. 3z 1000Base—X;
TEEE802. 3x
R TEfigf R (4283
A e 12Gbps  (JoPHZE) 20Gbps  (FEFHZE)
W # kR @64byte 8. 93Mpps 14. 88Mpps
MAC HbtikR 2K 8K
L R AT 2M 4M
B A 9. 2K
LED 7R 4T RIRFE AT PWR(S#€8) s HRAEARIT: Link (B 5 SRS L/AGGEE)

RINFE/MNEE | 6W  (DC12V) 10W  (DC12V)
BHLIIFE FEHLThAR: <AW; WhEkahke: <ow FEHLThAE: <BW; JEkIhEe: <1ow
i A E HIRIE R A A B HIRIE I A
AC: 100~240V 50-60Hz 0. 35A AC: 100~240V 50-60Hz 0. 35A
AR R -20~+55° C; 5%~90% RH Jokks:
AEA IR B /I B -40~+75° C; 5%~95% RH Johtss
AMILRSF (LaWkHD) | 118%95%28mm 191%105%29mm
HE/EE <0.25kg / <0.5kg <0.5kg / <0. 7kg
L T7 5 s, BERE Qg

= ANE S B AR

W R : 4KV 8/20us;
15 e / B4 S 2 N

Bidi&Eg: 1P30

3C;
LHNIIE CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN60950;

FCC Part 15 Class B; RoHS;
AR LML 3 F, K GYE
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YA TR ¥E | B
6 H4T-IE UKL A8 Hedl 1 =
s 12V HL S B 2% 1 A
BRI F&ewiEet 1 X
Pk AE H Ha 1 i
e+ 5EHIE 1 i
W& B H"EER
JEMF 4 4~ 10/100/1000M RJ45 31+ 2 /> 1000M _FIBE SFP 3% 47, LA
ONV33064F N i
HeFxs AL, SME 12W .
LRI 8 4~ 10/100/1000M RJA5 B 1+ 2 A 1000M _FJ% SFP 3¢ LIS, LI
ONV33108F0
HLF AL, HNE 12W B,
V. AFERBRIAARELSELR, mMFERW, FSERG=RER.
B itesy ik §:R VA
SFP &M, 1.25G, ZARILLF 850nm, fEHyEEE: 550m, LC
ONV-2630 : H
B0, STREDDM IhAE, SCHRRHRAE.
SFP Yehibe, 1.25G, BAMEWEF 1310nm, fEHIEEE: 20km, LC
ONV-2632 ) H
B0, STREDDM IhAE, SCHRRHRAE.
SFP Jefkide, 1. 256, BAREBALF TX1310nm/RX1550nm, {&4EE 55 -
ONV-2612-T H
1. 25G 20km, LC$:M, SZFFDDM ThRE, ZRFHIKH.
T SFP S, 1. 256G, PAREAALT TX1550nm/RX1310nm, {L4HiHE 5.
ONV-2613-R i H
20km, LC#:M, SZFFDDM ThRE, ZRFHIKH.
SFP Yk, 1. 256, HABIEAL TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1&HiEE 5
ONV-2612-T-SC N X H
20km, SC#:I1, CHF DDM Ihfg, LHEHILH.
SFP S, 1. 25G, BAREBALT TX1550nm/RX1310nm, f&HEE 5.
ONV-2613-R-SC N X H
20km, SC#:I1, CHF DDM Ihfig, LR,
HLBEER | ONV-2633 1. 25G SFP JGHii% 10/100/1000M RJ45 11, OLEEHD H
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BELH BEREE
FERI4S 5 4 10/100/1000M RJ45 31+ 14> 1000M _|-BE SFP ¢ 4k, LIARK
ONV33064FG N :
FAFATHML, HPE 120 FIH.
LM 9 A4S 10/100/1000M RJ45 3 1+ 1 /> 1000M _FEE SFP ¢ C4EM, LI
ONV33108FG N :
FAFATHML, HPE 120 FIH.
ONV33128F JEME 10 4 10/100/1000M RJ45 3 F+ 2 4~ 1000M 3¢ SFP ¢ F4fid, LKW
SELFATHHL, B 3OW HIE, SCRF 10U/19 ~PHLAE2e%s

ONV wyimisemmsises aw
H i&: 0755-33376606

f&  H: 0755-33376608

Mg #i: onv@onv. com. cn
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